
DM Senior

Kolding, 04-11-2023

Category

Senior FS
Pairing master Weight class

65kg
Competition Sheet
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1 Stepan Paraschenko Roskilde BK
VT 4:0

52
6:00

13 LL
 1  6  1  0  6 2

2 Naser Qassmi Herning
0:13

01 LL
0:00

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Karl Lindsgren Abrahamsson Roskilde BK
LL

VP 8:2

31
FI 0:0

52
 2  8  0  0  8 1
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